• Funding capital expenditure towards setting up of a manufacturing facility at Saykha, Bharuch; 104.97

• Funding incremental working capital requirements of the company; 45.00

• Repayment and/or pre-payment, in full and/or part, of certain borrowings of the company; 10.00

• General Corporate Purposes   [ • ]

Total   [ • ]

OFFER DETAILS

Fresh Issue No. of Shares Average Cost of
Acquisition (₹)

Fresh Issue (₹ 216 Cr) Upto 10,000,000~ - 9,113,924^ Equity Shares _

The Offer for Sale by the Promoter Selling
Shareholder

Upto   1,483,000 Equity Shares

Manjulaben Rameshbhai Talavia   Upto   709,500 Equity Shares 7.52

Muktaben Jamankumar Talavia Upto   656,000 Equity Shares 7.19

Domadia Artiben Upto   87,500 Equity Shares 1.98

Ilaben Jagdishbhai Savalia Upto   30,000 Equity Shares 1.98

~ at lower price band and ^ upper price band

 For additional information & risk factors please refer to the Red Herring Prospectus - 3 -

Dharmaj Crop Guard Ltd

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Shareholders

Pre-offer

No. of

Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share

Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity

Share

Capital

Promoters 19,055,942 77.20%  19,055,942 56.38%

Promoters Group 5,627,430 22.80% 1,483,000 4,144,430 12.26%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 24,683,372 100.00% 1,483,000 23,200,372 68.65%

Public 0 0.00%  10,596,924 31.35%

Total for Public Shareholder 0 0.00%  10,596,924 31.35%

Total Equity Share Capital  24,683,372 100.00% 1,483,000 33,797,296 100.00%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Dharmaj Crop Guard Ltd (“Dharmaj”) is an agrochemical company engaged in the business of manufacturing,
distributing, and marketing of a wide range of agrochemical formulations such as insecticides, fungicides, herbicides,
plant growth regulator, micro fertilizers, and antibiotic to the B2C and B2B customers. They also engage in the
marketing and distribution of agrochemical products under brands in-licensed by them, owned by them and through
generic brands, to Indian farmers through their distribution network. They provide crop protection solutions to the
farmer to assist them to maximize productivity and profitability. They export their products to more than 25